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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Stratman811
HGA

9.000 8.150 9.5259.000 35.675
3 6T 6T 1 1 

1 

Adeline Lasics810
HGA

8.900 8.450 8.8009.300 35.450
4 1 3 5 2 

2 

Samira McWashington1110
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.200 8.8509.100 35.250
1T 3T 5 4 3 

3 

Erin Walsh812
HGA

8.600 8.200 8.8759.550 35.225
7T 3T 1 3 4 

4 

Riley Hoyt201
Above The Bar

8.600 8.175 8.5509.400 34.725
7T 5 2 12T 5 

5 

Noemi Ira910
HGC

8.850 8.150 8.6759.000 34.675
5T 6T 6T 8 6 

6 

Kaylyn Angelle503
BGA

8.500 8.350 8.6008.900 34.350
9 2 8 11 7 

7 

Elaine Kugler809
HGA

8.350 8.000 9.1258.650 34.125
10 8T 10 2 8 

8 

Alyssa Vallier514
BGA

9.100 7.800 8.7508.150 33.800
1T 10T 14 6 9 

9 

Dani Purcell802
HGA

7.800 7.800 8.5509.250 33.400
12 10T 4 12T 10 

10 

Kate Andrews216
Above The Bar

8.000 7.650 8.7258.450 32.825
11 12 13 7 11 

11 

Sophie Sorkin903
HGC

7.750 8.000 8.4508.600 32.800
13 8T 11 14 12 

12 

Iris Aguilar509
BGA

8.850 6.750 8.4007.800 31.800
5T 14 15 15 13 

13 

Rachel Jin415
All American

7.300 5.600 8.6508.500 30.050
16 16 12 9 14 

14 

Jillian Fernandez604
Dynamic

7.400 7.150 6.6008.700 29.850
14T 13 9 16 15 

15 

Marina McAlpine118
AA Gymnastics

7.400 6.150 8.6257.400 29.575
14T 15 16 10 16 

16 
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